

## HP / H3C compatible (JD120B JD498A) 100Mbps, 100Base SFP, 1310nm, 10KM Transceiver, LC Connector for SMF with DOM | PlusOptic SFP-100FE-LX-H3C

## **Product Images**



## **Description**

PlusOptic SFP-100FE-LX-PLU: HP / H3C compatible 100Base SFP Transceiver, 100Mbps over 10KM, LC connector for SMF. DOM:

